Manufacturer of Quality Air Moving Equipment
Evaporative Cooling
Cel-Air®
RReessoouurrcceess  AAvvaaiillaabbllee  ffoorr  TThhiiss  PPrroodduucctt
• Catalog By Mail
• Catalog Online
UUnniitteedd  MMeettaall  PPrroodduuccttss
1920 E Encanto Drive Tempe, AZ 85281

• Mining industry
• Municipalities
• Prisons
• Process cooling
• Schools
• Textile industries
• Turbine inlet cooling
• Waste water treatment facility
• Warehouses
Manufacturer of Quality Air Moving Equipment
Evaporative Cooling
Cel-Air®
FAN
VOLUME Efficiency NEMA Area Velocity Model Qty
CFM HP RPM HP RPM HP RPM HP RPM HP RPM HP RPM FLA SA Ft2 FPM
E/D/U18600 6,000 2 524 DWDI FC / 18 84.0% 2.8 21.0 145T 12 500 A 1
3 590 3 651 3 707 DWDI FC / 18 86.5% 4.0 32.3 182T 12 500 A 1
5 760 5 810 DWDI FC / 18 87.5% 6.6 45.5 184T 12 500 A 1
E/D/U18750 7,500 3 553 DWDI FC / 18 86.5% 4.0 32.3 182T 16 470 A 1
5 613 5 669 5 721 5 771 5 819 DWDI FC / 18 87.5% 6.6 45.5 184T 16 470 A 1
E/D/U18800 8,000 5 575 5 632 5 686 5 737 DWDI FC / 18 87.5% 6.6 45.5 184T 16 500 A 1
7.5 786 7.5 832 DWDI FC / 18 89.5% 10.8 74.2 213T 16 500 A 1
E/D/U201000 10,000 5 495 5 540 5 582 5 737 5 622 DWDI FC / 20 87.5% 6.6 45.5 184T 20 500 A 1
7.5 662 DWDI FC / 20 89.5% 10.8 74.2 213T 20 500 A 1
E/D/U201250 12,500 7.5 559 7.5 598 7.5 635 DWDI FC / 20 89.5% 10.8 74.2 213T 25 500 A 1
10 670 10 704 10 737 DWDI FC / 20 89.5% 14.0 90.0 215T 25 500 A 1
E/D/U251500 15,000 5 367 DWDI FC / 25 87.5% 6.6 45..5 184T 30 500 A 1
7.5 406 7.5 443 7.5 478 DWDI FC / 25 89.5% 10.8 74.2 213T 30 500 A 1
10 512 10 545 DWDI FC / 25 89.5% 14.0 90.0 215T 30 500 A 1
E/D/U251650 16,500 7.5 377 7.5 415 7.5 450 DWDI FC / 25 89.5% 10.8 74.2 213T 36 460 A 1
10 483 10 515 10 546 DWDI FC / 25 89.5% 14.0 90.0 215T 36 460 A 1
E/D/U251800 18,000 7.5 398 7.5 433 DWDI FC / 25 89.5% 10.8 74.2 213T 36 500 A 1
10 467 10 498 DWDI FC / 25 89.5% 14.0 90.0 215T 36 500 A 1
15 529 15 558 DWDI FC / 25 91.0% 20.3 150.5 254T 36 500 A 1
E/D/U251950 19,500 10 414 10 448 10 480 DWDI FC / 25 89.5% 14.0 90.0 215T 39 500 A 1
15 511 15 540 15 568 DWDI FC / 25 91.0% 20.3 150.5 254T 39 500 A 1
E/D/U302100 21,000 7.5 297 7.5 330 DWDI FC / 30 88.5% 11.1 59.5 254T 42 500 A 1
10 361 10 391 DWDI FC / 30 89.5% 14.0 90.0 215T 42 500 A 1
15 420 15 448 DWDI FC / 30 91.0% 20.3 150.5 254T 42 500 A 1
E/D/U302275 22,750 7.5 306 DWDI FC / 30 88.5% 11.1 59.5 254T 45.5 500 A 1
10 338 10 368 DWDI FC / 30 89.5% 14.0 90.0 215T 45.5 500 A 1
15 396 15 424 15 450 DWDI FC / 30 91.0% 20.3 150.5 254T 45.5 500 A 1
E/D/U302600 26,000 10 325 DWDI FC / 30 90.2% 14.3 87.0 256T 52 500 B 1
15 355 15 382 15 408 15 434 DWDI FC / 30 91.0% 20.3 150.5 254T 52 500 B 1
20 458 DWDI FC / 30 91.7% 25.0 175.0 256T 52 500 B 1
E/D/U302925 29,250 15 346 15 373 15 399 DWDI FC / 30 91.0% 20.3 150.5 254T 58.5 500 B 1
20 424 20 447 20 470 DWDI FC / 30 91.7% 25.0 175.0 256T 58.5 500 B 1
Standard Ev
Please specify the fan
discharge location when